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HALDKS

FHS

Last Name

James
Pratt
Paganini
Jones
Schaaf
Parker
Parker
Mattern

Robinson

Janaros
Janaros
Lester

Fairfax Home School
2022 JV Girls Volleyball

First Name School Grade Jersey #

Samantha

Victoria
Charis

Gwendolyn

Eva
Abigail
Hannah
Ameera
Rachel
Abrielle
Alaina
Taylor

9
9
10
9
9
11
11
11
10
11
10
9

23
38
15

5
44
11
10
13
32

8
36
39



